
 

 

 

 

Unemployment Rates (Unadjusted)* 

3.7% Nevada County 

4.6% California 

4.5% United States 

Change in Employment by Industry* 

January 2018 Employment Snapshot  

Nevada County 

Employers with Most Job Ads** 

Vail Resorts 

Ritz-Carlton  

Dignity Health 

Marriott 

Copper Mountain 

Occupations with Most Job Ads** 

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers 

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers 

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support 

Retail Salespersons 

Registered Nurses  

Labor Force*…..49,070 

People Employed*…..47,230 

People Unemployed*…..1,840 

*Source: California  EDD, LMID, CES and LAUS; **Source: Help Wanted Online From The Conference Board and WANTED Technologies 

Provided by: Luis Alejo, Labor Market Consultant. Phone: (530) 749-4885. Email: luis.alejo@edd.ca.gov 

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

Jan-16 Mar-16 May-16 Jul-16 Sep-16 Nov-16 Jan-17 Mar-17 May-17 Jul-17 Sep-17 Nov-17 Jan-18

Unemployment Rate and Historical Trend*

Industry Jan-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 
Month-Over 

Gain or Loss 

Year-Over 

Gain or Loss 

Total Wage and Salary 31,730 32,500 32,440 -60 710 

Mining, Logging and Construction 2,390 2,850 2,720 -130 330 

Total Farm 50 50 70 20 20 

Manufacturing 1,390 1,400 1,400 0 10 

Trade, Transportation, and Utilities 4,930 5,040 4,890 -150 -40 

Information 290 270 280 10 -10 

Financial Activities 1,360 1,310 1,280 -30 -80 

Professional and Business Services 2,080 2,180 2,130 -50 50 

Education and Health Services 5,480 5,500 5,400 -100 -80 

Leisure and Hospitality 5,270 5,250 5,500 250 230 

Other Services 2,010 2,100 2,130 30 120 

Government 6,490 6,560 6,640 80 150 


